Please place your order on
or before FRIDAY, December 16th!

Ui the Butcher's Block

USDA Prime Tenderloin of Beef Roast $49.99 Ib.
USDA Prime Standing Rib Roast $34.99 Ib.
USDA Prime Boneless Rib Roast $36.99 Ib.
Crown Roast of Lamb $33.99 Ib.
Boneless Leg of Lamb $14.99 Ib.
Honey Baked Ham $8.99/1b
Fresh Turkeys $5.99/1b
Boneless Turkey Breast $12.99/1b
; i 2 SMALL LARGE
Vegetable Crudité Platter $34.99  $64.99
Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato $44.99  $84.99
Shrimp Cocktail Platter $89.99 $174.99
Philly Cheese Egg Rolls $44.99 doz.
Cocktail Franks $12.99 doz.
Beef or Chicken Meatballs $14.99 doz.

Entreees

Standing Rib Roast
Boneless Rib Roast
Roasted Tenderloin of Beef Roast

$44.99 Ib. (Raw Weight)

$46.99 Ib. (Raw Weight)

$54.99 Ib.(Raw Weight)
HALF FULL
$54.99  $99.99
$79.99 $159.99
$144.99 $279.99

Zucchini Lasagna
Sliced Sweetheart Turkey Breast Platter
Roasted Salmon in Lemon & Dill

ﬁtzcwéeo

Pt. Qt.
Traditional Turkey Gravy $5.99  $11.99
Beef Au Jus $6.99  $12.99

AR 0

Sides

Mashed Potatoes
Roasted Potatoes
Mashed Sweet Potatoes
Roasted Sweet Potatoes
Mac & Cheese

Roasted Cauliflower
Broccoli Garlic & Oil
Honey Roasted Carrots
Brussels Sprouts
Creamed Spinach

Salads

Caesar Salad

Garden Salad

Kale Apples Sunflower
Kale Craisin Cashew

Order Online @ CENTERCUTSROSLYN.COM

tel. (516) 625-0809

HALF
$44.99
$44.99
$54.99
$54.99
$39.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99

SMALL
$34.99
$34.99
$39.99
$39.99

FULL
$84.99
$84.99
$94.99
$94.99
$74.99
$84.99
$84.99
$84.99
$84.99
$84.99

LARGE
$64.99
$64.99
$74.99
$74.99
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