# \* CHRISTMAS MENU! \* \*

Please place your order on or before **FRIDAY**, **December 16th!** 

### Off the Butchen's Block

<b>USDA Prime Tenderloin of Beef Roast</b>	\$49.99 lb.
USDA Prime Standing Rib Roast	\$34.99 lb.
USDA Prime Boneless Rib Roast	\$36.99 lb.
Crown Roast of Lamb	\$33.99 lb.
Boneless Leg of Lamb	\$14.99 lb.
Honey Baked Ham	\$8.99 / lb
Fresh Turkeys	\$5.99 / lb
Boneless Turkey Breast	\$12.99 / lb



	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Vegetable Crudité Platter	\$34.99	\$64.99
Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato	\$44.99	\$84.99
Shrimp Cocktail Platter	\$89.99	\$174.99
Philly Cheese Egg Rolls	\$44.99	doz.
Cocktail Franks	\$12.99	doz.
Beef or Chicken Meatballs	\$14.99	doz.

#### Entrees

Standing Rib Roast\$4	44.99 lb. (F	Raw Weight)
Boneless Rib Roast\$4	46.99 lb. (F	Raw Weight)
Roasted Tenderloin of Beef Roast \$	54.99 lb.(F	Raw Weight)
	HALF	FULL
Zucchini Lasagna	. \$54.99	\$99.99
Sliced Sweetheart Turkey Breast Platter	. \$79.99	\$159.99
Roasted Salmon in Lemon & Dill	\$144.99	\$279.99

#### Gravies

	rı.	હા.
Traditional Turkey Gravy	\$5.99	\$11.99
Beef Au Jus	\$6.99	\$12.99

#### Sides

	HALF	FULL
Mashed Potatoes	\$44.99	\$84.99
Roasted Potatoes	\$44.99	\$84.99
Mashed Sweet Potatoes	\$54.99	\$94.99
Roasted Sweet Potatoes	\$54.99	\$94.99
Mac & Cheese	\$39.99	\$74.99
Roasted Cauliflower	\$44.99	\$84.99
Broccoli Garlic & Oil	\$44.99	\$84.99
Honey Roasted Carrots	\$44.99	\$84.99
Brussels Sprouts	\$44.99	\$84.99
Creamed Spinach	\$44.99	\$84.99

## ot) Salads

	SWALL	LAKGE
Caesar Salad	\$34.99	\$64.99
Garden Salad	\$34.99	\$64.99
Kale Apples Sunflower	\$39.99	\$74.99
Kale Craisin Cashew	\$39.99	\$74.99

